Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2014/2510(DEA)

Regulatory technical standards for own funds requirements for institutions

Supplementing 2011/0202(COD)

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS,

investments

2.50.04 Banks and credit
2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds

2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing

2.50.10 Financial supervision

Key events
07/01/2014

07/01/2014

09/01/2014

15/01/2014

21/02/2014

18/03/2014

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
1 month(s)

Initial period for examining delegated act
extended at Parliament's request by 1
month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Council

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2013)09763


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2011/0202(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2013)09763

