## Procedure file

## **Basic information**

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2014/2510(DEA)

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Regulatory technical standards for own funds requirements for institutions

Supplementing 2011/0202(COD)

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS, investments

2.50.04 Banks and credit

2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds

2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing

2.50.10 Financial supervision

Key events			
07/01/2014	Non-legislative basic document published	<u>C(2013)09763</u>	
07/01/2014	Initial period for examining delegated act 1 month(s)		
09/01/2014	Initial period for examining delegated act extended at Parliament's request by 1 month(s)		
15/01/2014	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
21/02/2014	Delegated act not objected by Council		
18/03/2014	Delegated act not objected by Parliament		